89911 10-20-94P03:17 RCV MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY VOLDORU DE 32
ANOW ALL MEN BY THESE PLESS VIS, That acquired title as THE BIB! E 1 BOVE TRUS	T ISTEE OF THE BIBLE GROVE TRUST, MO SCRODEOUF
STEINHAUER & GNEN DEL STEADED Sideration I	ten inafter stated, to graptar noid by WILLIAM CADDY
the stantee, does hereby grant, bargain sel and convey	an o the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assignments and appurtency contents to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assignments and appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said appurtency contents to be a successor of the said apputtency contents to be a su
and	itul of Oregon described and all operating or appertaining
Lot 27. Block / TRACT NO.	Journal in Journal in Journal in the second se
thereof on file in the office of the C	but ty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property laws and regulations Bacons similar	des cribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
CHUN MULLILE CONFORMATO AND A AND A AND A	The second state of the se
and a section of the	in JRS 30.930."
To Have and to Hold the same unit the said grant	ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
Prantor will writerant and former to	
and demands of all persons whomsoeve; except those of	is the every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
ARCHELMER AND AND BUT YOU'VE WAR WAR WAR WAR TO THE STATE	\sim
	THE REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL AND A
changes shall be implied to make the sintext so re	qui res, the singular includes the plural and all arammetical
order of its board of directors.	strument this <u>2</u> <u>c</u> day of <u>September</u> , 1994; a and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGOVENISSOURT County of Star Drie 50	THE BIBLE GROVE TRUST
14 OCTOBER 1094	14: John K. Burrus, Truste
Fer onally appeared the above named	Join R. Burrus, Trustee
John R. Burrus, Trustee of the Bible Grove Trust	
· <u>1997년 1월 18일 - 1997년</u> 2월 1997년 1월 1982년 - 1982년 1월 1987년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and dest.	
Before ne:	S OF ORFGON C
	5 0 F OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires:	Dresident and hi
a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
그는 날 생산 물통 같다. 그는 가장 다 올 수 있는 것 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 ! !!!!!!!!!!	mt ission ennings
THE BIBLE GROVE TRUST	(SEAL)
Rt. 1. Box 139 Memphie. MO 63555	
William Garry Steinbauon Sa a a	County of
83655 Rattlespate Road Device On Origin	received for record on the
83655 Rattlesnake Road, Dexter, OR 97431 GRAVITE'S MAKE AND ADDRESS	censerved in book
William Carry Steinhauer, SR. & Gwsn Del	Ron file/reel number or as
83655 Rattlesnake:Road. Dexter: OR 07/3	Witness my hand and seal of County
B3655 Rattlesnake: Road, Dexter: OR 9743	affirel
Williem Garry Steinhauer, Sr. & Gwan Del Steinhe ue:	
83655 Rattlesnake Road, Dexter; OR 97431	By Recording Officer Deputy

A Charles

CALIFORNIA ALL PURPOSE ACKNOW .EDGMENT 32695 No. 590 COCCESSION OF THE PARTY OF THE State of / FORNE County of Daw On <u>10</u> before rre, Jusi personally appeared WE, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G. JANE DOE, NOTARY 12. Burris personally known to me - OR A proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(a) is ate subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she they executed the same in his/her/their authorized .IUAN LAGUNA capacity (ies), and that by his her/their COMM. @ 970414 Notary Fublic - California SAN DIEGO COUNTY signature on the instrument the person(s), or the ertity upon behalf of which the My Comm. Expires AUG 2, 1996 person(x) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. AGU OP TIONAL II HERE Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT NDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER MainTain Title Company U IAMARAN TITLE(S) TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT PARTNER(S) [] LIMITED ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ETRUSTEE(S) NUMBER OF PAGES GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: TRUSTEE OF THE BIBLE GROVE DATE OF DOCUMEN SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: AME OF PERSON(S) OR (ENTITY (IES) SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN MAMED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 1355 SS. Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co of Oct 94 at . A.D., 19 3:17 _ o' lock _ the P.M. and duly recorded in Vol. 20th of Deeds dav M94 FEE \$35.00 Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By (mul